Tel +353 (0)57 91 23100
ejco.com
NEXUSTM Structural Chamber Solutions
Save Time, Save Money!
Saving vs. Brick: up to 45% cheaper
5 times as quick to assemble
40 Tonne Loading: without the need for
structural support
Easy slide
Preformed duct entry
Corner pieces
Step irons with anti tear
fixing plates
Bearer bar & brackets
Features
	·High quality modular system
	·Structural high strength without concrete surround
	·Lightweight but strong thermoplastic polypropylene (PP)
	·Assembled in 150 mm increments
	·Vertical load tested to D400 (40 tonnes)
	·Options: 64mm and 114mm diameter preformed duct entry
points
Benefits
	·Easy one way fit and construction
	·Lightweight system conforms to manual handling guidelines
	·Strong twin wall structural design
	·Duct entry points easily knocked out with a hammer or cut  with
a holesaw
	·Manufactured from 100% recycled material
	·Larger sizes available in 150mm increments
Code Clear Opening (mm) O/all Dim (mm) Duct Entry Ref Bracing Entry Points
NX030030RP 300 x 300 400 x 400 DE 8
NX045045RP 450 x 450 550 x 550 DE 12
NX060045RP 600 x 450 700 x 550 DE 14
NX060060RP 600 x 600 700 x 700 DE * 16
NX090045RP 900 x 450 1000 x 550 DE * 18
NX090060RP 900 x 600 1000 x 700 DE * 20
NX090090RP 900 x 900 1000 x 1000 DE * 24
NX120060RP 1200 x 600 1300 x 700 DE * 24
Product range
Click fixing
EJ - Birr, Co.Offaly. R42 X009